
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

A B C D E

Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Class Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

ADVAIR DISKUS RESPIRATORY inhaler 100/50, 250/50, 500/50

ADVAIR HFA RESPIRATORY inhaler 45/21, 115/21, 230/21

albuterol nebs RESPIRATORY neb soln 0.083% ampules 2.5mg/3mL

alendronate BONE DENSITY tab 35, 70

allopurinol GOUT AGENT tab 100, 300

amiodarone
CARDIOVASCULAR, 

ANTIARRHYTHMICS tab 200

amitriptyline ANTIDEPRESSANT tab 10, 25

amlodipine
CARDIOVASCULAR, CALCIUM 

CHANNEL BLOCKER tab 5, 10

amoxicillin ANTIBIOTIC cap 500

aspirin NSAID tab 81, 325

atenolol 
CARDIOVASCULAR, BETA 

BLOCKER tab 25, 50, 100

atorvastatin ANTIHYPERLIPIDEMIA tab 10, 20, 40 , 80

atropine
OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTICHOLINERGIC ophth drop 1%

AVODART GENITOURINARY AGENTS tab 0.5

baclofen MUSCULOSKELETAL AGENT tab 10, 20

BASAGLAR DM INSULIN insulin pen

benazepril CARDIOVASCULAR, ACEI tab                                                            10, 20, 40

benzoyl peroxide DERMATOLOGICALS cream 5, 10%

benztropine (COGENTIN) ANTIPARKINSON tab 0.5, 1, 2

betamethasone dipro augmented CORTICOSTEROIDS cream 0.05%

biotin VITAMINS AND MINERALS tab 300

bisoprolol FM/hctz CARDIOVASCULAR COMBO tab 2.5/6.25, 5/6.25, 10/6.25

brimonidine OPTHALMIC, GLAUCOMA ophth soln 0.20%

buproprion SR (WELLBUTRIN SR) ANTIDEPRESSANT tab 100,150, 200

buspirone ANTIANXIETY tab 5, 10, 15

carvedilol
CARDIOVASCULAR, BETA 

BLOCKER
tab 3.125, 6.25, 12.5, 25

cetirizine ANTIHISTAMINE tab 10

CHANTIX CONTINUING MONTH PAK SMOKING CESSATION tab 1

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is 

not listed, please contact us. If it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

A B C D E

Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Class Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

CHANTIX STARTING MONTH PAK SMOKING CESSATION tab 0.5 & 1

ciprofloxacin OPTHALMIC AGENT ophth drop 0.30%

citalopram (CELEXA) ANTIDEPRESSANT tab 10, 20, 40

clindamycin (CLEOCIN) ANTIBIOTIC cap 150, 300

clindamycin phosphate ANTIBIOTIC soln  1%

clonidine CARDIOVASCULAR, HTN tab 0.1, 0.2, 0.3

clopidogrel PLATELET INHIBITOR tab 75

clotrimazole ANTIFUNGAL cream/lot 1%, 2%

COREG CR
CARDIOVASCULAR, BETA 

BLOCKER
cap 20

cromolyn MDI RESPIRATORY nasal soln

cyclobenzaprine (FLEXERIL) MUSCULOSKELETAL AGENT tab 5, 10

CYMBALTA ANTIDEPRESSANT cap 20, 30, 60

DEPAKOTE DR ANTICONVULSANT tab 125, 250, 500

DEPAKOTE ER ANTICONVULSANT tab 500, 250

DETROL LA (tolterodine) GENITOURINARY AGENTS cap 2, 4

dexamethasone (DECADRON) CORTICOSTEROIDS tab 0.5, 0.75, 1
dexamethasone/neo/poly drops 

(MAXITROL) OPTHALMIC AGENT ophth drop

dicyclomine ANTICHOLINERGIC, GI AGENT cap 10, 20

diltiazem ER
CARDIOVASCULAR, CALCIUM 

CHANNEL BLOCKER tab 120, 180, 240, 300, 360

diphenhydramine ANTIHISTAMINE tab 25, 50

docusate sodium STOOL SOFTENER/ GI AGENT cap 100

donepezil MEMORY tab 5,10

dorzolamide OPTHALMIC AGENT ophth soln 2%

dorzolamide-timolol (COSOPT) 2-

0.5%
OPTHALMIC, GLAUCOMA ophth soln 10ML

doxycycline monohydrate ANTIBIOTIC cap 50, 100

enalapril CARDIOVASCULAR, ACEI tab 2.5, 5, 10, 20

erythromycin base ophth
OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC ophth oint 0.5%

esomeprazole (NEXIUM) GI AGENT, PPI cap 20, 40

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is 

not listed, please contact us. If it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

A B C D E

Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Class Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

estradiol ESTROGEN tab 0.5, 1, 2

famotidine (PEPCID) GI AGENT, H2 BLOCKER tab 10, 20, 40

fenofibrate (TRICOR)
FIBRATE, 

ANTIHYPERLIDIPDEMIA tab 48, 145

ferrous sulfate VITAMINS AND MINERALS tab 325

ferrous sulfate (FER IN SOL DROPS) HEMATOPOETIC drops

finasteride GENITOURINARY AGENTS tab 5

FLOVENT HFA RESPIRATORY inhaler 44, 110, 220

fluconazole ANTIFUNGAL tab 100, 150

fluticasone proprionate RESPIRATORY nasal soln 50

folic acid VITAMINS AND MINERALS tab 1 mg

fosinopril CARDIOVASCULAR, ACEI tab                                                            10, 20, 40

furosemide (LASIX) DIURETIC 20, 40, 80

gemfibrozil
FIBRATE, 

ANTIHYPERLIDIPDEMIA tab 600

gentamicin sulfate ophth
OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC ophth oint 0.30%

glimepiride DM and DM COMBO tab 1, 2, 4

glipizide DM and DM COMBO tab 5, 10

glyburide DM and DM COMBO tab 2.5, 5

HUMALOG DM INSULIN insulin vials, Kwikpen

HUMALOG 75/25 DM INSULIN insulin pen

HUMULIN 70/30 DM INSULIN insulin vials

HUMULIN N DM INSULIN insulin vial

HUMULIN R DM INSULIN insulin vial

hydralazine CARDIOVASCULAR, HTN tab 10, 25, 50, 100

hydrochlorothiazide DIURETIC tab 12.5, 25, 50

hydrocortisone DERMATOLOGICALS, 

CORTICOSTEROID oint/cream 0.5%, 1%, 2.5%

hydroxyurea ANTINEOPLASTIC cap 500

hydroxyzine (ATARAX) ANTIHISTAMINE 10, 25, 50

hydroxyzine pamoate (VISTARIL) ANTIANXIETY cap 25, 50

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is 

not listed, please contact us. If it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

A B C D E

Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Class Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

ibuprofen NSAID tab 400, 600, 800

imipramine (TOFRANIL) ANTIDEPRESSANT tab 10, 25, 50

indomethacin NSAID, GOUT cap 25, 50

ipratropium bromide 0.02 % nebs RESPIRATORY neb soln

isoniazid ANTIMYCOBACTERIAL AGENT tab 100, 300

isosorbide mononitrate ER CARDIOVASCULAR tab 30, 60, 120

JANUMET (sitagliptin & metformin) DM and DM COMBO tab 50/1000, 50/500

JANUVIA DM and DM COMBO tab 100, 50, 25

ketoconazole (NIZORAL)
DERMATOLOGICALS cream/shampoo 2%

labetalol
CARDIOVASCULAR, BETA 

BLOCKER
tab 100, 200, 300

lactulose LAXATIVE soln  10g/15ml

LAMICTAL ANTICONVULSANT tab 25, 100, 150, 200

levetiracetam (KEPPRA) ANTICONVULSANT tab 500, 750

levodopa/carbidopa (SINEMET) ANTIPARKINSON tab 10/100, 25/100, 25/250

lidocaine hydrochloride MOUTH/THROAT AGENTS viscous soln 2%

lisinopril CARDIOVASCULAR, ACEI tab 2.5, 5, 10, 20, 40

lisinopril/hctz CARDIOVASCULAR COMBO tab 20/25, 20/12.5, 10/12.5

lithium carbonate
PSYCHOTHERAPEUTIC AND 

NEUROLOGIC cap 150, 300

loratadine ANTIHISTAMINE tab 10

losartan (COZAAR) CARDIOVASCULAR, ARB tab 25,50,100

losartan/hctz (HYZAAR) CARDIOVASCULAR COMBO tab 50/12.5, 100/12.5, 100/25

lovastatin (gen MEVACOR) ANTIHYPERLIPIDEMIA tab 10, 20, 40

magnesium oxide VITAMINS AND MINERALS tab 400 mg

MAXALT MIGRAINE AGENT tab 5, 10

MAXALT MLT MIGRAINE AGENT tab 10

meloxicam NSAID tab 7.5, 15

metformin (GLUCOPHAGE) DM and DM COMBO tab 500, 875, 1000

metformin ER DM and DM COMBO tab 500

methimazole THYROID AGENTS tab 5, 10

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is 

not listed, please contact us. If it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

A B C D E

Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Class Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

methocarbamol MUSCULOSKELETAL AGENT tab 500, 750

methyldopa CARDIOVASCULAR, HTN tab 250, 500

methylprednisolone (MEDROL) CORTICOSTEROIDS tab 4 MG TAB 21 PAK

metoclopramide (REGLAN) GI AGENT, ANTIEMETIC tab 5, 10

metoprolol tartrate
CARDIOVASCULAR, BETA 

BLOCKER tab 25,50, 100

miconazole DERMATOLOGICALS, 

ANTIFUNGAL

cream
2%

minocycline (MINOCIN) ANTIBIOTIC cap 50, 75, 100

montelukast (SINGULAIR)
RESPIRATORY, ASTHMA, 

ALLERGIES tab 4, 5, 10

nabumetone NSAID tab 500, 750

NAPHCON A
OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIHISTAMINE ophth drop

naproxen NSAID tab 250, 500

NASONEX RESPIRATORY nasal soln 50 mcg

neomycin/polymyxin 

B/dexamethasone (MAXITROL)

OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC ophth soln

nifedipine ER
CARDIOVASCULAR, CALCIUM 

CHANNEL BLOCKER tab 30, 60, 90

nitroglycerin transdermal CARDIOVASCULAR patch 0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.6

NIZORAL (ketoconazole ) DERMATOLOGICALS shampoo 2%

nortriptyline ANTIDEPRESSANT, TCA cap 10, 25, 50

nystatin cream DERMATOLOGICALS, 

ANTIFUNGAL cream 100units/gram

ofloxacin
OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC
ophth soln 0.300%

omeprazole (PRILOSEC) GI AGENT, PPI cap 20, 40

paroxetine (PAXIL) ANTIDEPRESSANT tab 10,20, 30, 40

phenylephrine OPTHALMIC AGENT ophth soln 2.50%

phenytoin (DILANTIN) ANTICONVULSANT cap 100

pioglitazone DM and DM COMBO tab 15, 30, 45

polyethylene glycol (MIRALAX PWD)
GI AGENT, LAXATIVE

powder

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is 

not listed, please contact us. If it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

A B C D E

Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Class Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

polymyxin b/tmp (POLYTRIM)
OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC ophth soln

pramipexole
ANTIDEPRESSANT, 

PARKINSONS, RLS tab 0.125, 0.25, 0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.5

prazosin
CARDIOVASCULAR, ALPHA 

BLOCKER
cap 1, 2

prednisolone acetate (PRED FORTE)
OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

CORTICOSTEROIDS
ophth drop 1%

prednisone CORTICOSTEROIDS tab 5, 10, 5mG/mL

primidone ANTICONVULSANT tab 50, 250

prochlorperazine (COMPAZINE) ANTIPSYCHOTICS, ANTIEMETIC tab 5, 10

promethazine (PHENERGAN) ANTIEMETIC, ANTIHISTAMINE tab 12.5, 25

PROZAC (fluoxetine) ANTIDEPRESSANT cap 10, 20, 40

quinapril CARDIOVASCULAR, ACEI tab 5, 10, 20, 40

Requip XL ANTIPARKINSON tab 2, 4, 8

rifampin ANTIMYCOBACTERIAL AGENT cap 150, 300

RISPERDAL ANTIPSYCHOTICS tab 0.25, 0.5, 1, 2, 3, 4

rosuvastatin (CRESTOR) ANTIHYPERLIPIDEMIA tab 5, 10, 20, 40

selenium sulfide (SELSUN) DERMATOLOGICALS lot/shampoo 1, 2.5%

sertraline (ZOLOFT) ANTIDEPRESSANT tab 50, 100

silver sulfadiazine (SILVADENE) DERMATOLOGICALS cream 1%

simvastatin (ZOCOR) ANTIHYPERLIPIDEMIA tab 10, 20, 40, 80

sodium fluoride chews VITAMINS AND MINERALS tab 1

sodium fluoride drops VITAMINS AND MINERALS drops

sodium sulfacetamide
OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC ophth drop 10%

sotalol HCL 
CARDIOVASCULAR, BETA 

BLOCKER, ANTIARRHYTHMICS tab 80, 120

spironolactone (ALDACTONE) DIURETIC tab 25, 50, 100

sulfamethoxasole/trimethoprim 

(SEPTRA)
ANTIBIOTIC tab 80/400, 160/800

sulfasalazine (AZULFIDINE) GI AGENT, DMARD tab 500

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is 

not listed, please contact us. If it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

A B C D E

Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Class Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

sulindac NSAID tab 150

SYNTHROID THYROID AGENTS tab
25, 50, 75, 88, 100, 112, 125

 137,150, 175, 200

tamsulosin (FLOMAX) GENITOURINARY AGENTS cap 0.4

TEGRETOL XR ANTICONVULSANT tab 400, 200, 100

terazosin
GENITOURINARY AGENTS, 

ALPHA BLOCKER cap 1, 2, 5, 10

terbinafine (LAMISIL) ANTIFUNGAL tab 250 mg

timolol
OPTHALMIC AGENT, BBL, 

GLAUCOMA ophth soln 0.25%, 0.5%

topiramate (TOPAMAX) ANTICONVULSANT tab 25, 50, 100, 200

torsemide DIURETIC tab 5, 10, 20, 100

TRAVATAN Z OPTHALMIC AGENT, GLAUCOMA ophth soln 0.0040%

trazodone ANTIDEPRESSANT tab 50, 100, 150

triamcinolone acetonide DERMATOLOGICALS, 

CORTICOSTEROID oint/cream 0.10%

triameterene/hctz DIURETIC tab 37.5/25, 75/50

TRILEPTAL ANTICONVULSANT 150,300, 600
trimethoprim/polymixin b 

(POLYTRIM)
OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC ophth soln

urea (carbamide) DERMATOLOGICALS cream/lotion 20, 4, 50%

venlafaxine ER (EFFEXOR XR) ANTIDEPRESSANT cap 37.5, 75, 150

VENTOLIN HFA RESPIRATORY inhaler

verapamil (gen CALAN)
CARDIOVASCULAR, CALCIUM 

CHANNEL BLOCKER tab 40, 80, 120

verapamil XR
CARDIOVASCULAR, CALCIUM 

CHANNEL BLOCKER tab 120, 180, 240

vitamin B1 (thiamine) VITAMINS AND MINERALS tab 100

vitamin D (cholecalciferol) VITAMINS AND MINERALS tab 1000, 50,000 IU

warfarin ANTICLOTTING AGENT tab 1, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7.5, 10

XALATAN OPTHALMIC AGENT, GLAUCOMA ophth soln 0.005%

ZYPREXA (olanzapine) ANTIPSYCHOTICS tab 2.5, 5, 10, 15, 20

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is 

not listed, please contact us. If it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

A B C D E

Class
Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

ANTIANXIETY buspirone tab 5, 10, 15

ANTIANXIETY hydroxyzine pamoate (VISTARIL) cap 25, 50

ANTIBIOTIC amoxicillin cap 500

ANTIBIOTIC clindamycin (CLEOCIN) cap 150, 300

ANTIBIOTIC clindamycin phosphate soln  1%

ANTIBIOTIC doxycycline monohydrate cap 50, 100

ANTIBIOTIC minocycline (MINOCIN) cap 50, 75, 100

ANTIBIOTIC sulfamethoxasole/trimethoprim (SEPTRA) tab 80/400, 160/800

ANTICHOLINERGIC, GI 

AGENT dicyclomine cap 10, 20

ANTICLOTTING AGENT warfarin tab 1, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7.5, 10

ANTICONVULSANT DEPAKOTE DR tab 125, 250, 500

ANTICONVULSANT DEPAKOTE ER tab 500, 250

ANTICONVULSANT LAMICTAL tab 25, 100, 150, 200

ANTICONVULSANT levetiracetam (KEPPRA) tab 500, 750

ANTICONVULSANT phenytoin (DILANTIN) cap 100

ANTICONVULSANT primidone tab 50, 250

ANTICONVULSANT TEGRETOL XR tab 400, 200, 100

ANTICONVULSANT topiramate (TOPAMAX) tab 25, 50, 100, 200

ANTICONVULSANT TRILEPTAL 150,300, 600

ANTIDEPRESSANT amitriptyline tab 10, 25

ANTIDEPRESSANT buproprion SR (WELLBUTRIN SR) tab 100,150, 200

ANTIDEPRESSANT citalopram (CELEXA) tab 10, 20, 40

ANTIDEPRESSANT CYMBALTA cap 20, 30, 60

ANTIDEPRESSANT imipramine (TOFRANIL) tab 10, 25, 50

ANTIDEPRESSANT paroxetine (PAXIL) tab 10,20, 30, 40

ANTIDEPRESSANT PROZAC (fluoxetine) cap 10, 20, 40

ANTIDEPRESSANT sertraline (ZOLOFT) tab 50, 100

ANTIDEPRESSANT trazodone tab 50, 100, 150

ANTIDEPRESSANT venlafaxine ER (EFFEXOR XR) cap 37.5, 75, 150

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is not listed, please contact us. If 

it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

A B C D E

Class
Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

ANTIDEPRESSANT, 

PARKINSONS, RLS pramipexole tab 0.125, 0.25, 0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.5

ANTIDEPRESSANT, TCA nortriptyline cap 10, 25, 50

ANTIEMETIC, 

ANTIHISTAMINE
promethazine (PHENERGAN) tab 12.5, 25

ANTIFUNGAL clotrimazole cream/lot 1%, 2%

ANTIFUNGAL fluconazole tab 100, 150

ANTIFUNGAL terbinafine (LAMISIL) tab 250 mg

ANTIHISTAMINE cetirizine tab 10

ANTIHISTAMINE diphenhydramine tab 25, 50

ANTIHISTAMINE hydroxyzine (ATARAX) 10, 25, 50

ANTIHISTAMINE loratadine tab 10

ANTIHYPERLIPIDEMIA atorvastatin tab 10, 20, 40 , 80

ANTIHYPERLIPIDEMIA lovastatin (gen MEVACOR) tab 10, 20, 40

ANTIHYPERLIPIDEMIA rosuvastatin (CRESTOR) tab 5, 10, 20, 40

ANTIHYPERLIPIDEMIA simvastatin (ZOCOR) tab 10, 20, 40, 80

ANTIMYCOBACTERIAL 

AGENT
isoniazid tab 100, 300

ANTIMYCOBACTERIAL 

AGENT
rifampin cap 150, 300

ANTINEOPLASTIC hydroxyurea cap 500

ANTIPARKINSON benztropine (COGENTIN) tab 0.5, 1, 2

ANTIPARKINSON levodopa/carbidopa (SINEMET) tab 10/100, 25/100, 25/250

ANTIPARKINSON Requip XL tab 2, 4, 8

ANTIPSYCHOTICS RISPERDAL tab 0.25, 0.5, 1, 2, 3, 4

ANTIPSYCHOTICS ZYPREXA (olanzapine) tab 2.5, 5, 10, 15, 20

ANTIPSYCHOTICS, 

ANTIEMETIC
prochlorperazine (COMPAZINE) tab 5, 10

BONE DENSITY alendronate tab 35, 70

CARDIOVASCULAR isosorbide mononitrate ER tab 30, 60, 120

CARDIOVASCULAR nitroglycerin transdermal patch 0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.6

CARDIOVASCULAR COMBO bisoprolol FM/hctz tab 2.5/6.25, 5/6.25, 10/6.25

CARDIOVASCULAR COMBO lisinopril/hctz tab 20/25, 20/12.5, 10/12.5

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is not listed, please contact us. If 

it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

A B C D E

Class
Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

CARDIOVASCULAR COMBO losartan/hctz (HYZAAR) tab 50/12.5, 100/12.5, 100/25

CARDIOVASCULAR, ACEI benazepril tab                                                            10, 20, 40

CARDIOVASCULAR, ACEI enalapril tab 2.5, 5, 10, 20

CARDIOVASCULAR, ACEI fosinopril tab                                                            10, 20, 40

CARDIOVASCULAR, ACEI lisinopril tab 2.5, 5, 10, 20, 40

CARDIOVASCULAR, ACEI quinapril tab 5, 10, 20, 40

CARDIOVASCULAR, ALPHA 

BLOCKER prazosin cap 1, 2

CARDIOVASCULAR, 

ANTIARRHYTHMICS
amiodarone tab 200

CARDIOVASCULAR, ARB losartan (COZAAR) tab 25,50,100

CARDIOVASCULAR, BETA 

BLOCKER
atenolol tab 25, 50, 100

CARDIOVASCULAR, BETA 

BLOCKER
carvedilol tab 3.125, 6.25, 12.5, 25

CARDIOVASCULAR, BETA 

BLOCKER
COREG CR cap 20

CARDIOVASCULAR, BETA 

BLOCKER
labetalol tab 100, 200, 300

CARDIOVASCULAR, BETA 

BLOCKER
metoprolol tartrate tab 25,50, 100

CARDIOVASCULAR, BETA 

BLOCKER, 

ANTIARRHYTHMICS sotalol HCL tab 80, 120

CARDIOVASCULAR, CALCIUM 

CHANNEL BLOCKER
amlodipine (NORVASC)

tab 5, 10

CARDIOVASCULAR, CALCIUM 

CHANNEL BLOCKER diltiazem ER tab 120, 180, 240, 300, 360

CARDIOVASCULAR, CALCIUM 

CHANNEL BLOCKER
nifedipine ER

tab 30, 60, 90

CARDIOVASCULAR, CALCIUM 

CHANNEL BLOCKER
verapamil (gen CALAN)

tab 40, 80, 120

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is not listed, please contact us. If 

it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

A B C D E

Class
Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

CARDIOVASCULAR, CALCIUM 

CHANNEL BLOCKER
verapamil XR

tab 120, 180, 240

CARDIOVASCULAR, HTN clonidine tab 0.1, 0.2, 0.3

CARDIOVASCULAR, HTN hydralazine tab 10, 25, 50, 100

CARDIOVASCULAR, HTN methyldopa tab 250, 500

CORTICOSTEROIDS betamethasone dipro augmented cream 0.05%

CORTICOSTEROIDS dexamethasone (DECADRON) tab 0.5, 0.75, 1

CORTICOSTEROIDS methylprednisolone (MEDROL) tab 4 MG TAB 21 PAK

CORTICOSTEROIDS prednisone tab 5, 10, 5mG/mL

DERMATOLOGICALS benzoyl peroxide cream 5, 10%

DERMATOLOGICALS
ketoconazole (NIZORAL)

cream/shampoo 2%

DERMATOLOGICALS NIZORAL (ketoconazole ) shampoo 2%

DERMATOLOGICALS selenium sulfide (SELSUN) lot/shampoo 1, 2.5%

DERMATOLOGICALS silver sulfadiazine (SILVADENE) cream 1%

DERMATOLOGICALS urea (carbamide) cream/lotion 20, 4, 50%

DERMATOLOGICALS, 

ANTIFUNGAL

miconazole cream
2%

DERMATOLOGICALS, 

ANTIFUNGAL

nystatin cream
cream 100units/gram

DERMATOLOGICALS, 

CORTICOSTEROID

hydrocortisone
oint/cream 0.5%, 1%, 2.5%

DERMATOLOGICALS, 

CORTICOSTEROID

triamcinolone acetonide
oint/cream 0.10%

DIURETIC furosemide (LASIX) 20, 40, 80

DIURETIC hydrochlorothiazide (HYDRODIURIL) tab 12.5, 25, 50

DIURETIC spironolactone (ALDACTONE) tab 25, 50, 100

DIURETIC torsemide tab 5, 10, 20, 100

DIURETIC triameterene/hctz tab 37.5/25, 75/50

DM and DM COMBO glimepiride tab 1, 2, 4

DM and DM COMBO glipizide tab 5, 10

DM and DM COMBO glyburide tab 2.5, 5

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is not listed, please contact us. If 

it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

A B C D E

Class
Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

DM and DM COMBO JANUMET (sitagliptin & metformin) tab 50/1000, 50/500

DM and DM COMBO JANUVIA tab 100, 50, 25

DM and DM COMBO metformin (GLUCOPHAGE) tab 500, 875, 1000

DM and DM COMBO metformin ER tab 500

DM and DM COMBO pioglitazone tab 15, 30, 45

DM INSULIN BASAGLAR insulin pen

DM INSULIN HUMALOG insulin vials, Kwikpen

DM INSULIN HUMALOG 75/25 insulin pen

DM INSULIN HUMULIN 70/30 insulin vials

DM INSULIN HUMULIN N insulin vial

DM INSULIN HUMULIN R insulin vial

ESTROGEN estradiol tab 0.5, 1, 2

FIBRATE, 

ANTIHYPERLIDIPDEMIA fenofibrate (TRICOR) tab 48, 145

FIBRATE, 

ANTIHYPERLIDIPDEMIA gemfibrozil tab 600

GENITOURINARY AGENTS AVODART tab 0.5

GENITOURINARY AGENTS DETROL LA (tolterodine) cap 2, 4

GENITOURINARY AGENTS finasteride tab 5

GENITOURINARY AGENTS tamsulosin (FLOMAX) cap 0.4

GENITOURINARY AGENTS, 

ALPHA BLOCKER terazosin cap 1, 2, 5, 10

GI AGENT, ANTIEMETIC metoclopramide (REGLAN) tab 5, 10

GI AGENT, DMARD sulfasalazine (AZULFIDINE) tab 500

GI AGENT, H2 BLOCKER famotidine (PEPCID) tab 10, 20, 40

GI AGENT, LAXATIVE polyethylene glycol (MIRALAX PWD) powder

GI AGENT, PPI omeprazole (PRILOSEC) cap 20, 40

GI AGENT, PPI esomeprazole (NEXIUM) cap 20, 40

GOUT AGENT allopurinol tab 100, 300

HEMATOPOETIC ferrous sulfate (FER IN SOL DROPS) drops

LAXATIVE lactulose soln  10g/15ml

MEMORY donepezil tab 5,10

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is not listed, please contact us. If 

it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

A B C D E

Class
Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

MIGRAINE AGENT MAXALT tab 5, 10

MIGRAINE AGENT MAXALT MLT tab 10

MOUTH/THROAT AGENTS lidocaine hydrochloride viscous soln 2%

MUSCULOSKELETAL AGENT baclofen tab 10, 20

MUSCULOSKELETAL AGENT cyclobenzaprine (FLEXERIL) tab 5, 10

MUSCULOSKELETAL AGENT methocarbamol tab 500, 750

NSAID aspirin tab 81, 325

NSAID ibuprofen tab 400, 600, 800

NSAID meloxicam tab 7.5, 15

NSAID nabumetone tab 500, 750

NSAID naproxen tab 250, 500

NSAID sulindac tab 150

NSAID, GOUT indomethacin cap 25, 50

OPTHALMIC AGENT ciprofloxacin ophth drop 0.30%

OPTHALMIC AGENT
dexamethasone/neo/poly drops 

(MAXITROL) ophth drop

OPTHALMIC AGENT dorzolamide ophth soln 2%

OPTHALMIC AGENT phenylephrine ophth soln 2.50%

OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC erythromycin base ophth ophth oint 0.5%

OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC gentamicin sulfate ophth ophth oint 0.30%

OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC

neomycin/polymyxin B/dexamethasone 

(MAXITROL) ophth soln

OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC ofloxacin ophth soln 0.300%

OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC polymyxin b/tmp (POLYTRIM) ophth soln

OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC
sodium sulfacetamide ophth drop 10%

OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIBIOTIC trimethoprim/polymixin b (POLYTRIM) ophth soln

OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTICHOLINERGIC
atropine ophth drop 1%

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is not listed, please contact us. If 

it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

A B C D E

Class
Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

ANTIHISTAMINE NAPHCON A ophth drop

OPTHALMIC AGENT, BBL, 

GLAUCOMA timolol ophth soln 0.25%, 0.5%

OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

CORTICOSTEROIDS
prednisolone acetate (PRED FORTE) ophth drop 1%

OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

GLAUCOMA
TRAVATAN Z ophth soln 0.0040%

OPTHALMIC AGENT, 

GLAUCOMA
XALATAN ophth soln 0.005%

OPTHALMIC, GLAUCOMA brimonidine ophth soln 0.20%

OPTHALMIC, GLAUCOMA dorzolamide-timolol (COSOPT) 2-0.5% ophth soln 10ML

PLATELET INHIBITOR clopidogrel tab 75

PSYCHOTHERAPEUTIC AND 

NEUROLOGIC
lithium carbonate cap 150, 300

RESPIRATORY ADVAIR DISKUS inhaler 100/50, 250/50, 500/50

RESPIRATORY ADVAIR HFA inhaler 45/21, 115/21, 230/21

RESPIRATORY albuterol nebs neb soln 0.083% ampules 2.5mg/3mL

RESPIRATORY cromolyn MDI nasal soln

RESPIRATORY FLOVENT HFA inhaler 44, 110, 220

RESPIRATORY fluticasone proprionate nasal soln 50

RESPIRATORY ipratropium bromide 0.02 % nebs neb soln

RESPIRATORY NASONEX nasal soln 50 mcg

RESPIRATORY VENTOLIN HFA inhaler

RESPIRATORY, ASTHMA, 

ALLERGIES
montelukast (SINGULAIR) tab 4, 5, 10

SMOKING CESSATION CHANTIX CONTINUING MONTH PAK tab 1

SMOKING CESSATION CHANTIX STARTING MONTH PAK tab 0.5 & 1

STOOL SOFTENER/ GI 

AGENT
docusate sodium cap 100

THYROID AGENTS methimazole tab 5, 10

THYROID AGENTS SYNTHROID tab
25, 50, 75, 88, 100, 112, 125

 137,150, 175, 200

VITAMINS AND MINERALS biotin tab 300

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is not listed, please contact us. If 

it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.



1

A B C D E

Class
Medication - Brand CAPITAL

Generic lower case
Dosage Form Common Strength

LIMITED

QTY

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

VITAMINS AND MINERALS ferrous sulfate tab 325

VITAMINS AND MINERALS folic acid tab 1 mg

VITAMINS AND MINERALS magnesium oxide tab 400 mg

VITAMINS AND MINERALS sodium fluoride chews tab 1

VITAMINS AND MINERALS sodium fluoride drops drops

VITAMINS AND MINERALS vitamin B1 (thiamine) tab 100

VITAMINS AND MINERALS vitamin D (cholecalciferol) tab 1000, 50,000 IU

We reserve the right to dispense a 30 day supply or recommend an alternative based on cost, a large quantity prescribed, or availability. If a drug is not listed, please contact us. If 

it’s reasonable and accessible, we will consider your request.


	NSC Formulary 2021 Alphabetical
	NSC Formulary 2021 Drug Class

